Level Measurement and Monitoring
FSA30
Electronic Level Switch and Transmitter
• up to 2 switch points
• analogue output 4...20 mA or 0...10 V
• IO-Link communication interface
• rotatable 320° display & electrical connection
• resolution: 8 or 12 mm

5 - - SP2
* only code 7, 8, G and H
Order Code:
BLS2000
Order number:                  FSA30-BLS2
Electronic level switch and tranmitter
1 K X M 0250M
Output:
8 mm resolution:
1 = 2 switch points
2 = 4…20 mA and 1 switch point
3 = 0...10 VDC and 1 switch point
4 = 4...20 mA and 2 switch points
5 = 0...10 VDC and 2 switch points
7 = IO-Link / 2 switch points (PNP, NPN, PP)
8 = IO-Link / 2 switch points (PNP, NPN, PP) /
analogue output
12 mm resolution:
A = 2 switch points
B = 4…20 mA and 1 switch point
C = 0...10 VDC and 1 switch point
D = 4...20 mA and 2 switch points
E = 0...10 VDC and 2 switch points
G = IO-Link / 2 switch points (PNP, NPN, PP)
H = IO-Link / 2 switch points (PNP, NPN, PP) /
analogue output
Process connection:
K = G 1 male
L* = 1“ NPT male, without sealing (code X)
M* = 1 1/4“NPT male, without sealing (code X)
Sealing:
X = without sealing
V* = FKM (DIN 3869)
E* = EPDM (DIN 3869)
B* = NBR (DIN 3869)
Electrical connection:
M = M12x1 plug, (4/5 pole)
Total length L0:
0250M = 250 mm
0370M = 370 mm
0410M = 410 mm
1000M = 1000 mm
09.8Z = 9,8 inch
14.6Z = 14,6 inch
16.1Z = 16,1 inch
39.4Z = 39,4 inch
*Special design upon request
Accessories:
Plug connector M12 x 1, 4-pin, with screw terminals, angled
(IP65)
Plug connector M12 x 1, 5-pin, with screw terminals, angled
(IP65)
Plug connector M12 x 1, 5-pin, with sharped cable (IP67)
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de